
ORGANIZATION LAST NAME FIRST NAME CONTACT INFORMATION

1 ADB Safegate Chapman John  john.chapman@adbsafegate.com

2 ADB Safegate Darwin Eric  eric.darwin@adbsafegate.com

3 ADB Safegate DiNinno Daryl daryl.dininno@adbsafegate.com

4 AECOM Lepera Ken ken.lepera@aecom.com

5 Airport Lighting Company Gehring Steve steve.gehring@airportlightingcompany.com

6 Airport Lighting Company Ellerton John john@airportlightingcompany.com

7 Airport Lighting Company Ellerton Jeff jeff@airportlightingcompany.com

8 Applied Research Associates Booker Bob bob.booker@atlanticcbb.net

9 ARORA Engineers Ryan Nick nryan@aroraengineers.com

10 Astronics Lee Kyle kyle.lee@astronics.com

11 Astronics DME Cassandra Frank frank.cassandra@astronics.com

12 ATG Airports McGuinness Declan declan.mcguinness@atgairports.com

13 Atkins NA, Inc Adams Faith faith.adams@atkinsglobal.com

14 AVCON Inc. Pringle Robert rpringle@avconinc.com

15 AVCON Inc. Johnson Carl  cjohnson@avconinc.com

16 CH2M Butler Pete  pete.butler@ch2m.com

17 CHA Consulting, Inc Wujek John jwujek@chacompanies.com
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18 Crouse‐Hinds EATON Hunter Vivian vivianlhunter@eaton.com

19 CSRA Canter Garrison garrison.canter@csra.com

20 Daco Construction Co. Geary Connie cgeary@degdaco.com
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21 Daco Construction Co. Geary Daniel E. dgeary@degdaco.com

22 Elite Electronics Engineering Halpin Kevin khalpin@elitetest.com

23 FAA Woods Marvin marvin.woods@faa.gov

24 FAA Bassey Robert robert.bassey@faa.gov

25 FAA Scott Andrea andrea.scott@faa.gov

26 FAA Mallipudt Sam  sam.mallipudt@faa.gov

27 FAA Rugila Greg greg.rugila@faa.gov

28 FAA Lampkins Donald donald.lampkins@faa.gov

29 FAA Timmons Troy troy.timmons@faa.gov

30 FAA Sengsamouth Nate nate.sengsamouth@faa.gov

31 FAA AAS‐100 Mai Tom thomas.mai@faa.gov

32 FAA Airport Technology Breen Joseph joseph.breen@faa.gov

33 FAA AJM‐3222 Teel Kevin kevin.teel@faa.gov

34 FAA AJM‐3222 Williams Renee renee.williams@faa.gov

35 FAA Flight Stds Harmon Matt matthew.k.harmon@faa.gov

36 FAA Nav Services Charney Peter peter.ctr.charney@faa.gov

37 FAA Nav Services Geutina Tom thomas.ctr.geutina@faa.gov
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38 FAA NAVTAC Foster Sam  samuel.ctr.foster@faa.gov

39 GARD Specialists Co. Swackhamer Stuart GARD.PA@verizon.net

40 GARD Specialists Co. Swackhamer William maintechs@@verizon.net

41 GBA Components Grisaffi Tom grisaffit@gbacomponents.com

42 GBA Components Boress Howard boressh@gbacomponets.com

43 Gillinder Glass Fox David dfox@gillinderglass.com

44 Hali‐Brite Inc. Wagner Roger rogerw@halibrite.com

45 HDR Denholm Ian ian.denholm@hdrinc.com

46 HELCO Lock Raab Roger rogerraab@helco‐lock.us

47 Hughey & Phillips, LLC Mula Richard rmula@hugheyandphilips.com

48 Hughey & Phillips, LLC Ehlers Jerry jehlers@hugheyandphilips.com

49 Hughey & Phillips, LLC Forhan Michael mforhan@hugheyandphilips.com

50 Integro Bogart John jbogart@integro‐usa.com

51 International Tower Lighting LLC Rudolph Andy arudolph@itl‐llc.com

52 Intertek Downs Jeremy jeremy.downs@intertek.com

53 Jaquith Jaquith Travis tjaquith@jaquith.com

54 Jaquith Schai Bill b.schai@jaquith.com
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55 Konica Minolta Catral Jay  jay.catral@konicaminolta.com

56 Lighting Innovations LLC Carome Ed carome@jcu.edu

57 Manairco, Inc. Green Gayle Gorman G3@Manairco.com

58 MCB Industries, Inc Baeten Mary  mbaeten@mcb‐industries.com

59 Metropolitan Wash. Airport Auth. Radar Danny danny.rader@mwaa.com

60 Metropolitan Wash. Airport Auth. Mills Gregory A. gregory.mills@mwaa.com

61 Metropolitan Wash. Airport Auth. Haugabrook Bernard bernard.haugabrook@mwaa.com

62 NAVAIR EAF Baker Brian brian.a.baker1@navy.mil

63 NAVAIR EAF Dubolsky John john.dubolsky@navy.mil

64 NAVAIR EAF Singley Brett brett‐singley@comcast.net

65 New Bedford Panoramex Corp. Orr Andrea aorrsoos@gmail.com

66 New Bedford Panoramex Corp. Brown Michael mbrown@nbpcorp.com

67 OSRAM Brown Steve steven.brown@osram.com

68 PMA Consultants Barczak Frank febarczak@outlook.com

69 Pragmatics/FAA Logan Alvin logana@pragmatics.com

70 Rural Electric Bieberdorf Brett brettb@ruraloelectric.com

71 Sealite USA/Avlite Systems Stewart Tara t.stewart@sealite.com
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72 Transport Canada, Aerodrome Standards Juneau Marc marc.juneau@tc.gc.ca

73 U.S. Army Corps of Engineers Omaha District McCormick Mark mark.r.mccormick@usace.army.mil

74 U.S. Army Corps of Engineers TSC Paul Mike michael.r.paul@usace.army.mil

75 UND Aerospace Zeidlik Tom zeidlik@aero.und.edu

76 UND Aerospace Ullrich Gary ullrich@aero.und.edu

77 Warner Bay Company Walker George george.walker@warnerbaycompany.com
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